

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

Vehicle No: SJR2954X
Chassis No: KNAFH22139508085821

Make/Model : KIA CERATO
Accident date : 13.01.2023

TP Chien.
Xin Yu.

No	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Amount (\$)
List Items			
1	Rear bootlid <i>Buckled</i>	1	\$ 981.70
2	Rear bootlid hinge @ \$83.60 <i>Nr ne</i>	2	\$ 167.20
3	Rear bootlid upper lock <i>and</i>	1	\$ 143.90
4	Rear bootlid lower lock <i>nr ne</i>	1	\$ 54.50
5	Rear bootlid insulation <i>Nr ne</i>	1	\$ 142.20
6	Rear bootlid weather strip <i>at.</i>	1	\$ 108.70
7	Rear bootlid centre logo	1	\$ 31.70
8	Rear bootlid "Cerato" emblem <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 37.70
9	Rear bootlid "Forte" emblem	1	\$ 35.90
10	Rear bootlid handle <i>nr ne</i>	1	\$ 142.80
11	Rear bootlid reflector @ \$305.70 <i>at</i>	2	\$ 611.40
12	Rear lamp @ \$279.50 <i>at.</i>	2	\$ 559.00
13	Rear lamp housing @ \$107.60 <i>Buckled.</i>	2	\$ 215.20
14	Rear end panel <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 393.00
15	Rear end panel top garnish <i>Deformed.</i>	1	\$ 95.00
16	Rear bumper <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 772.00
17	Rear bumper side holder @ \$39.00 <i>and</i>	2	\$ 78.00
18	Rear bumper reinforcement <i>Distorted.</i>	1	\$ 390.20
19	Rear bumper sponge <i>cracked.</i>	1	\$ 182.60
20	Rear bumper bracket @ \$44.20 <i>Best.</i>	2	\$ 88.40
21	Rear bumper lower lip <i>Deformed.</i>	1	\$ 252.00
22	Rear fender <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 961.20
23	Rear fender inner trim @ \$293.40 <i>torn</i>	2	\$ 586.80
24	Rear spare tyre top board <i>Deformed.</i>	1	\$ 295.00
25	Rear exhaust pipe <i>3 NP</i>	1	\$ 711.00
26	Rear exhaust pipe chrome <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 88.00
			\$ 8,125.10
		Less 10% Disc	\$ 812.51
		Total	\$ 7,312.59

Special Nett Items

1	Rear bumper reverse sensor <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	4	\$ 720.00
2	Rear bumper clips (1 set) <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 50.00
		Total	\$ 770.00

Labour Cost

1	To supply rear end panel sealant	\$ 50.00
2	Remove & refix bootlid inner garnish	\$ 200.00
3	Remove & refix reverse sensor	\$ 150.00
4	Remove & refix exhaust pipe	\$ 200.00
5	Remove, replace & repair consistent to the accident	\$ 1,600.00
6	Respray painting	\$ 1,200.00
7	Tuff kote	\$ 150.00

Total 7496.57

Total \$ 3,550.00

Grand Total \$ 11,632.59

h/s. G/K

07 Days.

6/K